Резултати испита из Екологије, одржаног 9. 9. 2016. године

	Презиме и име
	Број индекса
	настава
	домаћи
	семинар
	Тест 1
	Тест 2
	Укупно поена
	ОЦЕНА

	Младеновић Душан
	7/15-ДВ
	5
	2
	10
	50,5
	20,5
	88
	9


Упис оцена – среда, 14. 9. у 15 сати.

Контакт:

jelena.mladenovic@pefja.kg.ac.rs 
Са предмета
